
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-104521
EWP

BP Plumbing
Ground Floor
/ B1 basement

Ryan Crawford
1:43 PM
29/01/2026

1:43 PM
5/02/2026

In Progress

PER-104521
EWP

BP Plumbing
Basement 1
/ B1 basement

Ryan Crawford
1:43 PM
29/01/2026

1:43 PM
5/02/2026

In Progress

PER-104522
Hot Work

BP Plumbing
Level 1
/ also includes
Mezz

Ryan Crawford
1:46 PM
29/01/2026

1:46 PM
5/02/2026

In Progress

PER-104522
Hot Work

BP Plumbing
Level 2
/ also includes
Mezz

Ryan Crawford
1:46 PM
29/01/2026

1:46 PM
5/02/2026

In Progress

PER-104522
Hot Work

BP Plumbing
Level 3
/ also includes
Mezz

Ryan Crawford
1:46 PM
29/01/2026

1:46 PM
5/02/2026

In Progress

PER-104522
Hot Work

BP Plumbing
Basement 1
/ also includes
Mezz

Ryan Crawford
1:46 PM
29/01/2026

1:46 PM
5/02/2026

In Progress

PER-104687
Hot Work

LVL Structures
Group

Level 1
/

Chris
Stathopoulos
Joshua Latina
Michael Vonja

7:00 AM
30/01/2026

7:00 AM
6/02/2026

Scheduled

Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/02/2026 3:01:12 AM - 25HAL - Westbourne Hamilton Marino Builders VIC

Generated on 2/02/2026 3:01:12 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/02/2026 3:01:12 AM - 25HAL - Westbourne
	Hamilton Marino Builders VIC
	Generated on 2/02/2026 3:01:12 AM, by Hammertech

